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Our Eye Toward Improvement

Good morning, I hope you had a wonderful weekend and your week is off to a
great start! Despite what the weather has been dishing out lately, spring inches
closer and closer, and with it the onset of our landscape season. I anticipate
great things this season and while winter continues its firm grip on all of us, our
teams are preparing to service your landscape needs at the highest level.
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Last week our team members and I attended iLandscape, the industry's top
exhibition in the Midwest. This 3-day event includes continuing education,
updates on horticulture trends, equipment innovations, career fair, and the
ever-popular landscape awards program. We were thrilled to collect our Gold
Awards for Residential Construction and Residential Maintenance, and
to celebrate as a team with fresh excitement. It is extremely rewarding to be
recognized by your peers for excellent work.

Full of renewed enthusiasm from last week, you can be assured that between
now and the start of the season we will continue preparations to ensure we
meet and exceed your every expectation. As part of those preparations, as of
today there are two additional team members that are eager to begin providing
you with excellent service.

We look forward to this year's garden transformations as we work to enhance
your lives....thank you for making our mission possible!

Blessings!



Phil

Garden Steward Team
Our team will continue the following service this
week:

Snow services as needed
Holiday lighting removal
Preparing trucks & trailers for spring rollout

Plant Health Care
CLOSED UNTIL SPRING

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Garden Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Katie Belleno: 847/732-1927 / katie@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com
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Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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